
i3..1 

TTTU fàHTT, 

TEHI, fAETR 
o fi 02o223 

H 

HET9, 

fAraTHTH 

2/orec 



R
ural W

orks D
epartm

ent 
M

M
G

SY
 (S

C
) A

llotm
ent R

equisition F
orm

at 

N
am

e of D
ivision 

: R
W

D
, N

o
rk

s D
ivision, P

urnea 
C

u
rre

n
t 

n 
A

greem
ent A

m
ount 

In
 Lacs) 

T
otal 

Adm
inistrative Sanction 

A
llotm

ent 
V

alue o
f 

D
e
m

a
n

d
 

R
e
m

a
rk

s 
Expenditure M

easurm
en 

a
s
 p

e
r M

lIS 

(In L
acs) 

SI. 
(In lacs) 
(1

1
-9

) 
Y

ear 
N

am
e of R

o
ad

 
N

a
m

e
 of C

ontractor| 
R

eceiv
ed

 
N

o
. 

Length 
(In KM

) 
A

m
ount 

M
ain w

ork 
(In Lacs) 

(In L
acs) 

t (In lacs) 
A

m
o

u
n

t 
M

a
in

te
n

a
n

c
e
 

1
1

 
1

2
 

1
3

 
1 

1
0

 

PM
GSY R

o
ad

 to
 K

abristan 
2020-21 

v
ia Y

adav T
ola M

usalm
an 

T
o

la 

C
om

p 
A

nup K
um

ar 

Pandey 
3

6
.8

1
1

6
6

 
36.81166 

4
6

.4
8

4
8

6
 

9
.6

7
3

2
0

 
1 

0
.5

5
0

 
5

4
.0

3
7

 
2

9
4

 
5

.1
1

6
 

48.29 
5

.1
2

 
3

6
.8

1
1

6
6

 
36.81166 

4
6

.4
8

4
8

6
 

9
.6

7
3

2
0

 
T

otal 
0

.5
5

 
5

4
.0

4
 

1. 
haT

M
 M

IS 
T

T
 START I 

D
iv

isio
n

al A
c
c
o

u
n

ts O
fficer 

R
W

D
, W

o
rk

s D
ivision, P

u
rn

ea 

E
xecutive E

ngíneer 
R

W
D

W
o

rk
s 

D
ivision, P

u
rn

ea 



FORM GFR 19-A 
(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule -150) Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of Jan.-2023 

MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA (SC) PIU RWD, Works Division, Purmea. 

Name of 
Sanction No. & Date with Amount Received 

SI. No Amount in CFMS Scheme Particulars 
(in Rs. lacs) (in Rs. lacs) 

Construction 9035.73394 
Certified that out of Rs 9035.73394 lacs received 
upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, 
Works Division, Purneaa sum of Rs. 9017.68498 
lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY 
Schemes as given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.18.04896 
lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period 

under 

of Rural roads 
under 

MMGSY (SC) 

Letter No. 
85 
101 

Date 
05.07.19 

Amount 

503.09907| 
825.22749 27.08.19 

18.09.19 
27.09.19 

29.11.19 
04.12.19 
18.12.19 
13.01.20 
28.01.20 

111 241.07151 
118 91.48378 

116.56388 
111.52049 
244.87021 
494.17116 
377.88658 
161.98127 

145 
148 
155 

8 

20 
37 19.02.20 
42 28.02.20 142.41151 

5.64561 
194.00191 
59.90010 

115.80239| 
147.00948 
141.53034| 

79.94377 
109.91708| 
2241979 
22.75043 

309.25311| 

50 06.03.20 
63 19.03.20 

13.05.20 
92 03.06.20 

23.07.20 113 
123 13.08.20 

132 27.08.20 
154 18.09.20 

29.09.20 
07.12 20 

169 
190 

19.01.21 

Page 1 of2 



04.02.21 
01.03.21 

23.03.21 

13 
319.45581 

29 
140.55580 
370.77494 
578.02707 
367.70100 

1238.22927 
64.07636 

419.58182 
391.91129 
351.41045 
106.73054 
168.81863 

9035.73394 

47 
80 05.06.21 

26.10.21 169 
218 25.01.22 
258 11.03.22 
279 07.04.22 

02.05.22 
26.07.22 

292 

329 

30.09.22 
01.12.22 

Total 

359 

489 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfiled and that have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Kind of Checks exercised 
i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer/Superintending Engineer. ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer/Superintending Engineer. ii. Construction materials have been tested. 
iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer. v. All other codal formalities have been observed. 
3. Physical Progress achieved: 
i.Construction of Road Works. 
i. Construction of CD works. 

Divisional Accounts Officer, 
RWD, Works Division, Purmea 

Executive Engineer 
RWD Works Division, Purnea 

Page 2 of 2 



H
H

U
T

 

S 

M
B

 M
o

-3
6

3
3

 

S
ch

ed
u

le X
L

V
-Form

 N
o. 1

3
4

 
2 

0
-
®

d
. Pnges 

D
IV

ISIO
N

 

Banmyr bl 
SUB-DIVISION 

A
nab eam

up o
n

o
ey

 

MEASUREMENT BOOK 
i1

M
rse/p

m
en

 T
o 

Y
adav ToA

 



36 
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 

Delalls of aclual meneurement Contents 

Partlculars of area 
No. B 

ne atalo PMay e 
hssatah aueyodesala 

puataola 

eeeNe sop/222p-2 

e Camp ea 2ee/22 

plvbeee coeila 

pldcau 

Conay 

4sorrengk-

e @150+5/ R. IGo84 45 
Contlnuatlonc.o. Rs. 19018 9.06 



42 
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 

Particulars Detalls of actual measurementContents 
No. B. D. of area 

46 So& 12 0o 

Les los bktouw 
23 26 o 

Pay . P2673 20 ot 

Banmank 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

