कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ

чяіт 378 3139

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ ।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकरी – सह – सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, पटना, बिहार ।

पूर्णियाँ / दिनांक 02-02-23

विषय: मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (एस०सी०) योजनान्तर्गत प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन भेजने के संबंध में ।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (एस0सी0) योजनान्तर्गत मांग पत्र विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर आपके आवश्यक कारवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता है ।

अतः अनुरोध है कि संवेदकों का भुगतान हेतु बैंक प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन निर्गत करने की कृपा की जाय । अनु0 – यथोक्त ।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ।

Rural Works Department MMGSY (SC) Allotment Requisition Format

Total Value of Expenditure Measurmen as per MIS (In lacs) (In Lacs) 11 10 11 36.81166 46.48486	-	0.00.00	0.55 54.04 48.29 5.12 36.81166 36.81166 46.46466 8.67367	36.81166	36,81166	5.12	48.29	54.04	0.55	10.0	Total		
Name of Contractor (In KM) (In Lacs) Agreement Amount (In Lacs) Allotment Expenditure Received as per MIS (In Lacs)	Comp	9.67320	46.48486	36.81166	36.81166	5.116	48.294	54.037	0.550	Anup Kumar Pandey	PMGSY Road to Kabristan via Yadav Tola Musalman Tola	2020-21	-
Name of Contractor Length (In Lacs) (In Lacs) Agreement Amount (In Lacs) Allotment Expenditure Measurmen (In lacs) Amount Main work (In Lacs) Amount Main work (In Lacs) Amount Maintenance (In Lacs) Amount Maintenance (In Lacs)			-	10	90	co	7	6	cn	4	ω	2	1
Name of Contractor Length Amount (In Lacs)	13	12	-				•	free man					L
Administrative Sanction (in Lacs) Allotment Expenditure Measurmen (in lacs)		(11-9)	t (In lacs)		(In Lacs)	Maintenance				Name of Contractor	Name of Road	9	Š
	Remark	Demand	Value of Measurmen	Total Expenditure	Allotment	1.25	Agreemer (In L	ive Sanction	Administrat				ĕ

- 2114

- 2. अधियाचित राशि का पथवार मापीपुस्त की प्रथम एवं अभित पेज की अभिप्रमाणित छाया प्रति संलग्न होना आवश्यक 🕏 । । खर्च का मिलान MIS से होना आवश्यक है ।
- पूर्व निर्गत राशि का उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र संलग्न होना आवश्यक है ।
- अन्य विभाग साथ का अध्यापना एक साथ भेजना आवश्यक है ।
- 5. निर्गत राशि का डी०सी० विपन्न 15 दिनों के अन्दर ब्रांडा कार्यालय में उपलब्ध कराया जाना आवश्यक है ।

Divisional Accounts Officer RWD, Works Division, Purnes

Executive Engineer

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule -150)
Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of Jan.-2023
MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA (SC)

PIU - RWD, Works Division, Purnea

SI. No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. lacs)	Amount Received in CFMS (in Rs. lacs)	Particulars
1	Construction of Rural roads under MMGSY (SC)		9035.73394	Certified that out of Rs 9035.73394 lacs received upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 9017.68498 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.18.04896 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
	Letter No.	Date	Amount	•
	85	05.07.19	503.09907	
	101	27.08.19	825.22749	
	111	18.09.19	241.07151	
	118	27.09.19	91.48378	
	145	29.11.19	116.56388	
	148	04.12.19	111.52049	
	156	18.12.19	244.87021	
	8	13.01.20	494.17116	
	20	28.01.20	377.88658	
	37	19.02.20	161.98127	
	42	28.02.20	142.41151	
	50	06.03.20	5.64561	
	63	19.03.20	194.00191	
	78	13.05.20	59.90010	
	92	03.06.20	115.80239	
	113	23.07.20	147.00948	
	123	13.08.20	141.53034	
	132	27.08.20	79.94377	
	154	18.09.20	109.91708	
	169	29.09.20	22.41979	
	190	07.12.20	22.75043	
	7	19.01.21	309.25311	

13	04.02.21	319.45581	
29	01.03.21	The state of the s	
47	23.03.21	140.55580	
80	05.06.21	370.77494	
169	26.10.21	578.02707	
218	25.01.22	367.70100	
258	11.03.22	1238.22927	
279	07.04.22	64.07636	
292	02.05.22	419.58182	
329	26.07.22	391.91129 351.41045	
359	30.09.22	106.73054	
489	01.12.22	168.81863	
	Total	9035.73394	

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Construction materials have been tested.
- iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.
- v. All other codal formalities have been observed.
- 3. Physical Progress achieved:-
- i.Construction of Road Works.
- ii. Construction of CD works.

Divisional Accounts Officer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea

Executive Engineer

Works Division, Purnea

AHOUSE AHOUSE

MBNO-3633

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pyrajes

DIVISION

Banman LL

SUB-DIVISION

1 Anap Lames Pord

Husclasson : 16/4 Yadar 76,

Contents Details of actual measurement of area Name 580/2020-PARA ENTE DE DE DE 华 19626.51 RS. @RS 35 684.56/4. 97 16-10 45/0 160846.45 @ Ps 190 1 Continuation c.o. Rs. 190189.06

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B. F. Rr. 4650812.00 Details of actual measurement Contents **Particulars** of area No. L. В. D. 46 50812.00 es. Ley For 0. 05 % below & KIR 2326.00 GB Ps 4648486.01 LOU previous pour ment W IMBP-10, 10.00 P 368/166.0 Payere P. 967320.00 extitied that works has been newiced as pin cellin are and Specificotion : -Veri 35